Ul5 GIRLS MAY MILE 2016 RESULTS

Pos. Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

India Ibbotson
Megan Wright
Mia Bates
Serena Read
Jessica Wall
Imogen Bennett
Grace Shima
Poppy Crane
Lauren Burrett
Katie Hobden
Harmony Gilroy

Amy Abram

Grace Avery
Megan Dowling
Amy Gardner
Katie Beaumont
Holly Tweed
Charis Murray

Louise Mears

No.

927

948

481

170

919

236

952

282

9

173

978

129

213

210

996

949

965

967

911

970

Time
5.52 (CR)
6.13
6.36
6.47
7.18
7.32
7.39
7.40
8.10
8.28
8.49
8.52
8.52
8.53
8.57
8.58
9.09
10.12
10.17

11.08

Ul5 BOYS MAY MILE 2016 RESULTS

Pos. Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Will Morris
Ellery Cole

Tom King
Rohan Archer
Louis Messer
Toby Firkins
Callum Withers
Daryl Archer
Donal Williams
Adam Graham
Declan Blake
Fabian Butler
Thomas Heaton
Luke Slade
Jade Evans
Nathan Shima
Luke Stanislaus

Jamie Harp

No.

740

531

581

788

228

564

774

790

263

10

483

297

200

928

969

951

7.63

125

Time

5.20

5.37

5.40

5.41

5.48

5.49

5.59

6.07

6.20

6.35

6.41

6.44

6.51

6.58

7.01

7.21

7.59

8.11



